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Office of the City Clerk, City of Los Angeles
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Council File Number

14-0241

Title

Complete Streets Day / March 5, 2014

Last Change Date Expiration Date
03/07/2014 03/03/2016
Mover Second

JOSE HUIZAR

MIKE BONIN

Action History for Council File 14-0241

Date

03/07/2014
03/05/2014
03/03/2014
02/28/2014
02/24/2014
02/21/2014

Activity

Council action final.

Council adopted item forthwith.

City Clerk scheduled item for Council on March 5, 2014.
Council continued item to/for March 5, 2014 .

City Clerk scheduled item for Council on February 28, 2014.

Resolution referred to Council (Tentatively scheduled for February 28, 2014).
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