
Office of the City Clerk, City of Los Angeles

This report was generated by the Council File Management System on 05/16/2024 *******************************

Council File Number

14-0241

Title

Complete Streets Day / March 5, 2014

Last Change Date

Expiration Date

03/07/2014

03/03/2016

Mover JOSE HUIZAR Second MIKE BONIN

Action History for Council File 14-0241

Date	Activity
03/07/2014	Council action final.
03/05/2014	Council adopted item forthwith.
03/03/2014	City Clerk scheduled item for Council on March 5, 2014.
02/28/2014	Council continued item to/for March 5, 2014 .
02/24/2014	City Clerk scheduled item for Council on February 28, 2014.
02/21/2014	Resolution referred to Council (Tentatively scheduled for February 28, 2014).

Thursday, May 16, 2024 Page 1 of 1